WHAT’S BLOOMING — 5-17-23 — 26 Species
Irvine Park Native Wildflower Sanctuary — 125 Bridgewater Ave, Chippewa Falls, WI

A Project of Lake Wissota Garden Club CAMERAS IN USE - Picking flowers, digging plants & collecting seeds prohibited

Common Name
Baneberry, red

Baneberry, white
Foam flower

Golden Alexander
Ginger, wild

Iris, lake/crested
Jack-in-the-pulpit
Jacob’s ladder
Marsh marigold
Mayapple
Miterwort
Pennsylvania sedge
Phlox, wild

Poppy, celandine
Rue, early meadow
Shooting star

Spring beauty
Swamp buttercup
Tall Bellwort
Trillium, large flower
Trillium, reflexed
Violet, birdsfoot
Violet, blue (common)
Violet, creamy white
Virginia bluebells

Woodruff, sweet

Bloom Color
White

White

White
Yellow
Maroon
bluey purple
green/mahogany
blue

Yellow
White

White
yellow-green
White to purple
Yellow
green
fuschia

Pink

Yellow
Yellow
White

Red

purple

blue

white

blue

White

FIELD GUIDES: Wildflowers of Wisconsin, Black & Judziewicz; Wildflowers of Wisconsin, Stan Tekiela
NATIVE SHRUBS & UNDERSTORY TREES IN SANCTUARY: Black chokeberry, Snowberry, Witch hazel, Pagoda dogwood, Grey dogwood, Serviceberry, Nannyberry, Red twig dogwood, Highbush cranberry,

Eastern prickly gooseberry

FERN VARIETIES IN SANCTUARY: Interrupted, Maidenhair, Ostrich, Sensitive, Wood
Visit: www.lakewissotagardenclub.weebly.com -To arrange group tours; list of IPNWS natives; Lake Wissota Garden Club meets 2" Thursday of month, at 6:30 PM at Lafayette Town Hall, 5765 197 St.,
Chippewa Falls. Membership is open. Guests are welcome. Visit our website for further information.

Bed Number
3

1

1,7
1,2,3,7
1,2,3
1,2,3,7
1,2,3,4,7
1,2,3,7

1,2,3,4
2,3

all

3,4

3,7

1,2,3,4,7

1,2

3,7

all

2
2,3,4,7
2,3,4


http://www.lakewissotagardenclub.weebly.com/

