WHAT'S BLOOMING - 5-17-23 - 26 Species

Irvine Park Native Wildflower Sanctuary — 125 Bridgewater Ave, Chippewa Falls, WI A Project of Lake Wissota Garden Club CAMERAS IN USE - Picking flowers, digging plants & collecting seeds prohibited

Common Name Baneberry, red	Bloom Color White	Bed Number
Baneberry, white	White	1
Foam flower	White	1,7
Golden Alexander	Yellow	1,2,3,7
Ginger, wild	Maroon	1,2,3
Iris, lake/crested	bluey purple	1,2,3,7
Jack-in-the-pulpit	green/mahogany	1,2,3,4,7
Jacob's ladder	blue	1,2,3,7
Marsh marigold	Yellow	1
Mayapple	White	1,2,3,4
Miterwort	White	2,3
Pennsylvania sedge	yellow-green	all
Phlox, wild	White to purple	3,4
Poppy, celandine	Yellow	3,7
Rue, early meadow	green	1
Shooting star	fuschia	1
Spring beauty	Pink	1,2,3,4,7
Swamp buttercup	Yellow	1
Tall Bellwort	Yellow	1,2
Trillium, large flower	White	7
Trillium, reflexed	Red	2
Violet, birdsfoot	purple	3,7
Violet, blue (common)	blue	all
Violet, creamy white	white	2
Virginia bluebells	blue	2,3,4,7
Woodruff, sweet	White	2,3,4

FIELD GUIDES: Wildflowers of Wisconsin, Black & Judziewicz; Wildflowers of Wisconsin, Stan Tekiela

NATIVE SHRUBS & UNDERSTORY TREES IN SANCTUARY: Black chokeberry, Snowberry, Witch hazel, Pagoda dogwood, Grey dogwood, Serviceberry, Nannyberry, Red twig dogwood, Highbush cranberry, Eastern prickly gooseberry

FERN VARIETIES IN SANCTUARY: Interrupted, Maidenhair, Ostrich, Sensitive, Wood

Visit: www.lakewissotagardenclub.weebly.com -To arrange group tours; list of IPNWS natives; Lake Wissota Garden Club meets 2nd Thursday of month, at 6:30 PM at Lafayette Town Hall, 5765 197th St., Chippewa Falls. Membership is open. Guests are welcome. Visit our website for further information.